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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Harris414
Royals

9.250 9.400 9.4759.450 37.575
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gracee Murray419
Royals

9.050 9.200 9.3509.250 36.850
7 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Allison Sweeting425
Royals

9.025 8.850 9.4009.400 36.675
8 8T 2 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Grooms411
Royals

8.850 9.275 9.1759.250 36.550
11 2 4T 9 4 

4 

Sarah Perry421
Royals

8.950 8.850 9.4259.175 36.400
9 8T 5 3T 5 

5 

Emma Doherty404
Williamsburg

8.800 9.025 9.4009.125 36.350
12T 4 6 4T 6 

6 

Sophia Taliaferro426
Dynamic

9.200 8.925 8.9009.300 36.325
3 5T 3 15T 7 

7 

Grace Getkin409
New Kent

9.225 8.425 9.4009.250 36.300
2 14T 4T 4T 8 

8 

Madison Walk429
WISC

9.250 8.350 9.2509.000 35.850
1T 16T 8 7 9 

9 

Yasmine Hasan415
Royals

9.075 8.700 9.3008.700 35.775
6 10 15 6T 10 

10 

Abby Pare420
Royals

9.150 8.875 9.4258.150 35.600
4T 7 19 3T 11 

11 

Channing Lewis416
All American

8.800 8.350 9.4008.900 35.450
12T 16T 11 4* 12T

12T

Madeline Sipe423
WISC

8.900 8.600 9.4008.550 35.450
10 11 17 4* 12T

12T

Kylie Trask428
Majik Saints

8.750 8.750 8.9008.850 35.250
13T 9 12T 15T 13 

13 

Bailee Beasley402
All American

9.100 8.400 9.5008.100 35.100
5 15 20T 1 14 

14 

Lena Shelly422
Williamsburg

8.650 8.100 9.1009.100 34.950
14T 18 7 12 15T

15T

Erin Moulton418
Majik Saints

8.200 8.900 9.0008.850 34.950
17 6 12T 13T 15T

15T

Mallory Ewing406
Williamsburg

8.600 8.250 9.1508.750 34.750
15T 17 14 10T 16 

16 

Kayla Fowler407
Williamsburg

8.650 7.750 9.1508.950 34.500
14T 19 9 10T 17 

17 

Mariah Smith424
Williamsburg

8.600 8.450 8.8008.600 34.450
15T 13 16 16 18 

18 

Grace Gallagher408
Williamsburg

8.600 8.425 9.2008.100 34.325
15T 14T 20T 8 19 

19 

Elani Halstead413
All American

8.750 7.500 9.1508.800 34.200
13T 21 13T 10T 20 

20 

Rebecca Dawnkaski403
Williamsburg

8.100 8.475 8.9508.450 33.975
18 12 18 14 21 

21 

Rachel Halstead412
All American

8.500 7.650 9.0008.800 33.950
16 20 13T 13T 22 

22 

Jaclynn Bailey401
All American

8.600 6.700 9.1258.925 33.350
15T 22 10 11 23 

23 
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Madison Toney427
New Kent

9.150 0.000 9.3008.850 27.300
4T 23 12T 6T 24 

24 

Brittany Gress410
Royals

__.___ 8.925 __.___0.000 8.925
19 5T 21 17 25 

25 
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